WDD2211731A504164

Chassis

Vehicle identification number (VIN):

Vehicle model:
Order number:
Production number:
Production plant:
Shipment date:
Engine
Transmission
Front axle, left
Front axle, right
Rear axle
Steering

Data card
-WDD2211731A504164 -

WDD2211731A504164
S 550

0370669083

5003254

P0500

07.26.12
27893230061510
72290904328725
22133043001008793275
22133044001008793282
22135036591445058005
22146050001220000584

Major assemblies

Major assembly number Variant Object number

Q Engine 27893230061510 A2780107302
o Transmission 72290904328725 2122706004
i) Front axle, left 22133043001008793275
'S Front axle, right 22133044001008793282
O Rear axle 22135036591445058005
§ Steering 22146050001220000584 2214605000
5
o')Codes
—
8 Code Designation
—
5, 040U SCHWARZ - UNILACK
% 06A OEL-OFFSETMENGE +600ML OEL
8 152 TRENNUNG HT/NT
153 NACHLAUFKUEHLUNG M278
210A Leather
211A LEDER - SCHWARZ / ANTHRAZIT
212B BEDIENUNGSANL.U.WARTUNGSHEFT-ENGLISCH FUER USA/CAN
218 Rear view camera
230 PARKTRONIC incl. Parking Guidance
232 Garage door opener
236 Daytime running lamps
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Code
249
264
267
275
284B
289
297

301

310
312B
359
383B
401
413
427
432
436
461
475
494
517
518
530
538
540
551
573
581
58U
596
600
608
615

Designation

interior mirror and driver's exterior mirror automatically dimming
Licence plate for America

TYPENKENNZEICHEN ABWEICHEND

Memory package

AIRBAGSCHILD - ENGLISCH FUER USA

Wood/leather multifunction steering wheel

Roller blind

Ashtray inserts including cover with cigarette lighter in the front and rear stowage

compartments

Double cup holder

SPRACHE HEADUNIT - AMERIKANISCH
Teleaid Low Cost

HINWEISSCHILD BATTERIE - ENGLISCH
Climatised front seats

Automatic panoramic sliding sunroof

AMG SPEEDSHIFT MCT 7-speed sport transmission
Seat comfort package

Luxury head restraits f. driver a. front passenger
Instrument with mileage reading

Tyre pressure monitoring system

US version

HD - Radio

Media interface

COMAND APS USA

ATTENTION ASSIST

Electric sunblind for rear window

Anti-theft warning system

ISOFIX child seat anchoring system, rear
THERMOTRONIC automatic climate control
roof liner in crystal grey fabric

heat-insulating, noise-insulating and infrared-reflecting laminated glass
Headlamp cleaning system

Adaptive Highbeam Assist

Bi-xenon headl. (LHD veh.) w. corn. function
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Code
619
634
636
668
690
705L
731
763
772
789
7XXL
803
810
814
875
876
881
883
887
889
88V
910
951
986
989
99N
A21
A24
A59
A65
A86
A89
B12
F221

Designation

Cornering light function

Omission of first-aid kit

Omission of warning triangle

Prod. prot. f. freight pkging with tie-down hooks
Collapsible spare wheel

VEREINIGTE STAATEN (USA)

high-gloss dark brown burr walnut wood trim
Radio remote control with panic switch

AMG bodystyling

50.8 cm (20") AMG light alloy wheels with multi-spoke design
NORD- UND SUEDAMERIKA

Technical modifications

Burmester® surround sound system

DVD changer

Windscreen washer system and windscreen washer nozzles
ambient lighting

Remote boot lid closing

Power closing

independent boot locking

KEYLESS-GO

SPEED- + LOADINDEX ZR20 XL+ZR20 XL
Heavy-duty alternator

Sports package USA

ID no. (US-VIN)

Identification label under windshield
STEUERCODE WERK SINDELFINGEN/GRAZ
SHIFT BY WIRE

GELENKFLANSCH 4-ARM 120
FE-WANDLERGEH. 13,5

FE converter 13.5 mm

T-SCHALTPLATTE MIT VGS 3
Friction-reduced

Tyre-change tool kit

BAUREIHE 221
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Abgleich 3

Code Designation
FV Sedan, long
G909 GETRIEBECODE AUSFUEHRUNG 09
GA Automatic transmission
HA Rear axle
J1A NAG2 MIT OPTIMIERTEM DSM
K15 STEUERCODE FUER SERVICEINTERVALL 15000 KM
L LINKS-LENKUNG
M278 V8 spark-ignition engine M278
M46 Displacement 4.6 liter
P35 LED Intelligent Light System
P44 Parking package
P48 Seat comfort package for driver and front passenger
RO1 Summer tyres
u12 Velour floor mats
u71 DVD-PLAYER MIT REGIONAL-CODE 1 USA
O uso 115 V socket in load area
; VL Left front axle half
£ W Right front axle half
a
§VPD data
h
'5 VPD ID Designation Contents
i
g 00013 Kraftstoffbehalter 2214704301
g 00048 '\EAunIiEr)J r'::';’:t"l‘zemmer A10000058A3298
()}
% 00049 '\N/'En':'b';"r"b"e Directory  g477702914
(@] .
00050 dontifcaton Number 9474554663
10199 EZi:L?::ronik' 0433000015389B000015D46C00001581DE000015A317
10200 K‘éZ'I‘:i’;N:e"ge”' 3736
10201 K‘éZ'I‘:i’;N'ze"ge”' 3636
10202 Injektor-Mengen- 3533
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WDD2211731A504164
VPD ID Designation Contents
Injektor-Mengen-
10203 Abgleich 4 3434
Injektor-Mengen-
10204 Abgleich 5 3433
Injektor-Mengen-
10205 Abgleich 6 3634
Injektor-Mengen-
10206 Abgleich 7 3534
Injektor-Mengen-
10207 Abgleich 8 3533
20002 EGS-Kennung v39balgp12stffh4z13j
SCN SDS
30026 (Systemdiagnose- 221448025101AYNC
Steuergerat)
30043 SCNLRSM (Regen- 5 18700002010007
Licht-Sensor)
SCN WSS
30044 (Windschutzscheibe) 2216709401010002
() 30052 SCN ABR (Adaptive 55 19029902010001
Bremse)
<
o )
@ 30053 SCN WIA (Aktives 2219030100010160
c Service-System)
G ]
O 30054 SCN WR (Aktives 2214480424010314
Service-System Plus)
N
N 30094 SCN SND . 2219026902010002
o (Soundverstarker)
1
» -
T 40002 CVNTDS (Tank DF92E2C7
o Steuergerat)
AN
T 50491 HFS Flashware 1 2214420719
()]
; 50721 LF Flashware 1 2219028302
e}
e}
OEquipment
Paints

Interior equipment

Additional information on interior
equipment

Paint

Use

Paintwork 1

50f6

211 - LEDER - SCHWARZ / ANTHRAZIT

210 - Leather

Code Additional paint information Designation

040

SCHWARZ - UNILACK
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Tires

Tire manufacturer

Other

Windshield transmission

Genuine major assembly

Factory engine number:

Factory engine item number:
Factory transmission number:
Factory transmission item number:
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DUNLOP CONTINENTAL

58554E49

27893230061510
A2780107302
72290904328725
2122706004
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